
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
APRIL 15, 2019 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 19043061 4/12/19 2:07PM HIGHPOINT DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TOOLS 200.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 19043269 4/13/19 3:08AM BAMA ROCK GARDEN 
ROAD 

VANCE, AL 

HEADLIGHTS 
HOUSEHOLD 

JEWELRY 
AMP 

TOOLS 

80.00 
300.00 
140.00 
200.00 
90.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

19043579 4/14/19 1:25PM WOODLAND LAKE 
ROAD 

MCCALLA, AL 

JEEP CHEROKEE 5000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 19043628 4/14/19 8:34PM RICE MINE ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

PLAYSTATION 4 675.00 

      

 
 


